

David D'Amico
Director
Barry Smith

Deputy Director

## TOWN OF MEDWAY WATER & SEWER COMMISSION MEDWAY, MASSACHUSETTS

<u>Commissioners</u> Leo O'Rourke, Chair Robert Wilson, Member Francis E. (Ted) Kenney, Member

## Medway FY18 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Public Rate Hearing 06/19/17 @ 6PM

		Water Rates			
Rates per Unit = 100 cubic feet (hcf)= 748 gallons.					
	Tier 1 (0 - 2,000)	Tier 2 (2,001 - 3,500)	Tier 3 (>3501)		
Residential	\$7.17	\$8.63	\$10.87		
Commercial	\$7.62	\$9.74	\$11.75		
00111111010101					
Irrigation	\$10.47 ubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic	\$13.78 feet. Average Residential household uses 6,500	\$16.99 cubic feet annually = \$439.4		
Irrigation	ubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic	1			
Irrigation Usage < 500 cu	ubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic	feet. Average Residential household uses 6,500	cubic feet annually = \$439.4		
Irrigation Usage < 500 cu	ubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic	feet. Average Residential household uses 6,500 Sewer Rates	cubic feet annually = \$439.4		
Irrigation Usage < 500 cu	ubic feet is billed at the minimum of 500 cubic  ates per Unit = 100 cubic feet (hcf) =	Feet. Average Residential household uses 6,500 Sewer Rates = 748 gallons. Sewer usage is based or	cubic feet annually = \$439.40		

Water & Sewer Charges are billed together quarterly.

Water and	Sewer	Commis	sioners:
-----------	-------	--------	----------

Leo O'Rourke, Chair:

Robert Wilson, Member:

Francis E. (Ted) Kenney, Member: Date:

Date:

Date: